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Fecha 28/09/2014

Distancia 21097

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
| MEDIA MARATON FERIA DE ALHAMA

1 1

2 300
3 179
4 155
5 327
6 200
7 296
8 229
9 214
10 163
11 281
12 305
13 233
14 304
15 243
16 177
17 321
18 316
19 320
20 251
21 198
22 270
23 263
24 268

RAUL
BARTOLOME
PEDRO ENRIQUE
PEDRO

JORGE MIGUEL
FEDERICO
JAVIER
FAUSTO
JAVIER
FRANCISCO JOSE
CHRISTOPHE
EDUARDO

EDU

RUFINO
ALEJANDRO
JOSE LUIS

LUIS

JULIO

JOSE ANTONIO
MERCEDES
JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
CARLOS

FRANCISCO JAVIER

www.conchipmurciz.es

murcia@conchip.es

GUEVARA CASTELLAR
SANCHEZ MUNOZ
CASALIGLLA QUISHPE
ANDRADA

MARNEZ GOMEZ
GARCIA LORCA

SALAR MAYOR

LOPEZ GABARRON
GONZALEZ LOPEZ DE AYALA
BERMEJO ESPARZA
ROCHE

SANDOVAL ARNALDOS
LUCAS VERA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ SERRADELL
CARRASCO GOMEZ
VICENTE SALINAS
VAZQUEZ REINOSA
VICENTE BANOS
MERINO GARCIA
GARCIA CEREZO

PENA LOPEZ

ORTIZ GARCIA VASO
PENA GARCIA

MANDARACHE

CLUB ATLETISMO TOTANA
C.A.TORREPACHECO
TRIACLON SANTOMERA
TRAIL VILLENA
INDEPENDIENTE

INNOVA

TRAGAMILLAS

PEKABO TRIATLON
C.A.TORRE PACHECO
WAPAVENTURA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TOTANA
TRIALHAMA

CA LAS TORRES

CLUB ATLETISMO HELLIN
RAJAO'S RUNNER'S

CD RUNTRITON

CDC ATLETISMO LA MARINA
MANDARACHE
MANDARACHE
TRIALHAMA
MANDARACHE
INDEPENDIENTE

NN OO R, R, w N R, R RWW NN WDN R R,

VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET C MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET C MASC
VET A MASC
VET C MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
VET D MASC
VET B FEM
VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET D MASC
VET B MASC

www.conchip.es

0:25:39 0:37:31  1:03:10  0:11:10
0:27:35 0:39:30 | 1:07:05 | 0:11:26
0:27:36 0:39:30 | 1:07:06 | 0:11:37
0:27:56 0:40:04 1:08:00 0:11:51
0:28:33 0:40:04 1:08:37 0:11:25
0:28:32 0:40:05 1:08:37 | 0:11:34
0:28:33 0:40:29 1:09:02 0:12:29
0:28:32 0:41:31 1:10:03 0:12:15
0:28:32 0:42:17  1:10:49  0:12:18
0:29:46  0:41:53 1:11:39 | 0:12:19
0:29:21 0:42:47 1:12:08  0:12:51
0:30:03 0:43:17 1:13:20  0:12:51
0:29:53 0:43:56  1:13:49 | 0:13:09
0:29:58 0:44:25 1:14:23 0:12:57
0:30:51 0:43:38 1:14:29 | 0:12:51
0:31:45 0:43:27 1:15:12 | 0:12:11
0:30:02 0:44:22 1:14:24 | 0:13:13
0:30:52 0:44:01 1:14:53 | 0:12:50
0:30:04 0:44:42 1:14:46 | 0:13:05
0:30:43 0:44:34 1:15:17 0:13:11
0:30:42 0:44:34 1:15:16  0:13:12
0:29:59 = 0:44:25  1:14:24  0:14:20
0:30:34  0:45:16  1:15:50 @ 0:13:22
0:30:45 0:45:34 1:16:19 0:13:40
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25 258
26 308
27 151
28 180
29 249
30 295
31 237
32 309
33 188
34 181
35 213
36 290
37 285
38 223
39 312
40 254
41 273
42 303
43 275
44 208
45 302
46 235
47 204
48 287
49 227
50 267
51 318
52 221
53 240
54 210
55 246
56 310

JOSE ENRIQUE
MIGUEL

JUAN ARIEL
DOMINGO
BENITO
SERGIO
ANTONIO JOSE
OSCAR
SALVADOR
MIGUEL ANGEL
PEDRO
BENJAMIN
DAVID
ANTONIO

JOSE ANTONIO
TOMAS

JUAN
ANTONIO
SALVADOR
LUIS

ANTONIO FRANCISCO
GONZALO
ISIDORO
EZEQUIEL
ALFONSO
ANTONIO CESAR
ASENSIO
VICENTE

JUAN CARLOS
JOSE MANUEL
ANTONIO
LORENZO

www.conchipmurciz.es

murcia@conchip.es

MURCIA CASAS
SERRANO SANCHEZ
ADROVE SABA

CAVA BELCHI
MELLADO NOGUERA
SAEZ SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ DE LA HIDALGA
SEVILLA ROMERO

DE VICENTE ALEDO
CERDAN CARCELES
GONZALEZ GIL

RUIZ MENDEZ

ROS LOPEZ

INIESTA CUADRADO
TORTAJADA LOPEZ
MORENO NAVARRO
PEREZ HURTADO
SANCHEZ RECIO
PORLAN CHUECOS
GOMEZ DE BARREDA BARTLE
SANCHEZ PROVENCIO
MARTINEZ BLASCO
GIL LEIVA

RUBIO PENA

LIDON GIMENEZ
PASCUAL PLAZAS
VERA GARCIA
IBORRA TORREGROSA
MARTINEZ GARCIA
GOMEZ PEREGRIN
MATEOS APARICIO
SOLER MARTINEZ

TRIATLON GUERRITA ALCANTA
THE A TEAM RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIALHAMA

INDEPENDIENTE

TRI IMPULSO

CLUB ATLETISMO TOTANA
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIALHAMA

ATLETISMO AGUILAS
INDEPENDIENTE
MANDARACHE

CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE-PACH
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A MOLINA AVESCO

RAJAO'S RUNNER'S
CORREBIRRAS

A.D ELIOCROCA - #RETOYOSIPU
#RETOYOSIPUEDO
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIALHAMA

C.A. RAFAL RUNNING

CLUB ATLETISMO AGUILAS
TRIALHAMA

CLUB ATLETISMO DAEN LORCA
TRIATLON LORCA
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNIAM

CLUB ATLETISMO HELLIN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET C MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC
JUN-PROM MA
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET C MASC
VET D MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET C MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
VET C MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET C MASC
VET A MASC

www.conchip.es

0:30:42  0:45:37 1:16:19  0:14:18
0:30:44  0:47:06  1:17:50 | 0:13:29
0:31:46  0:45:55  1:17:41  0:13:38
0:31:32  0:46:58  1:18:30  0:13:06
0:30:51  0:46:50  1:17:41 | 0:14:19
0:30:43  0:47:09  1:17:52  0:14:57
0:34:09  0:47:07  1:21:16 | 0:12:05
0:32:56 ~ 0:47:01  1:19:57 | 0:13:55
0:31:19  0:48:41  1:20:00 | 0:14:21
0:33:24  0:47:13  1:20:37  0:13:48
0:33:07  0:47:29  1:20:36 | 0:13:55
0:31:18  0:48:29  1:19:47  0:15:24
0:33:58 = 0:47:29  1:21:27  0:13:47
0:30:44  0:49:06  1:19:50  0:15:37
0:33:11 | 0:48:01  1:21:12  0:14:36
0:33:53  0:47:48  1:21:41 | 0:14:09
0:34:41 | 0:47:22  1:22:03  0:14:08
0:33:54 | 0:48:22  1:22:16  0:13:57
0:33:53  0:48:23  1:22:16 | 0:13:59
0:33:58  0:49:00  1:22:58 | 0:14:01
0:33:24  0:4850  1:22:14 | 0:14:53
0:35:39 | 0:47:59  1:23:38  0:13:38
0:34:49  0:4855  1:23:44  0:13:48
0:31:19 | 0:50:12 1:21:31  0:16:04
0:33:43  0:49:10  1:22:53 | 0:14:45
0:33:44 | 0:49:10  1:22:54  0:14:44
0:33:37  0:49:02  1:22:39 | 0:15:09
0:33:47 | 0:49:07  1:22:54  0:14:57
0:34:08  0:49:47  1:23:55 | 0:14:22
0:33:25  0:49:32  1:22:57 | 0:15:22
0:34:58 | 0:48:56  1:23:54  0:14:27
0:33:45  0:49:27  1:23:12 0:15:26
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| 1:30:37
| 1:31:19
| 1:31:19
| 1:31:36
~ 1:32:00
| 13249
13321
| 13352
13421
| 13425
| 13431
- 13511
- 13514
| 13527
| 1:35:48
| 13550 43
| 13611
| 13613
| 13615
| 13659
- 1:37:07
| 137:16
- 137:32
- 13735
 1:37:38
 1:37:38
- 1:37:48
- 13751
| 13817
| 13819
| 13821
| 1:38:38

0:24:18
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57 286
58 256
59 269
60 238
61 252
62 209
63 266
64 199
65 242
66 156
67 284
68 280
69 166
70 167
71 157
72 241
73 298
74 196
75 182
76 313
77 324
78 220
79 289
80 161
81 217
82 183
83 153
84 211
85 262
86 171
87 279
88 224

JUAN PEDRO
MIGUEL ANGEL
SEBASTIAN
JULIO

JOSE ANTONIO
AMALIO JUAN

FRANCISCO MANUEL

ANDRES

DANIEL
ALEJANDRO
VICTOR MANUEL
CARLOS ALBERTO
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
GINES
FRANCISCO
GINES
SEBASTIAN
FRANCISCO
MARIA TERESA

ALFONSO PASCUAL

JON
DAVID

JUAN

MATIAS
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANTONIO

JOSE JOAQUIN
JOSE ESTEBAN
EMILIO

JUAN JOSE
PABLO

www.conchipmurciz.es

murcia@conchip.es

RUBIO GARCIA
MUNOZ JARA

PENA GARCIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA
MONTOYA ROMERO
GOMEZ OLIVARES
PARRA ILLAN
GARCIA LOPEZ
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
ARRIBAS AGUERO
ROMERO SEVILLA
ROBLES ORTEGA
BOTI DIAZ

BRAVO RIQUELME
ARROYO

MARTINEZ LOZANO
SANCHEZ CAVA
GARCIA BALSAS
CEREZO ANDREO
TUDELA MENDEZ
ZAMORA MARTINEZ
HIBBERD

RUIZ CANO

BASTIDA GALIAN
HERNANDEZ GABARRON
CERON MORALES
ALONSO MONERA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
ORTEGA PALAZON
CANOVAS MARTINEZ
ROBLES RUBIO
JIMENO SAN JOSE

ALHAMA COYM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CARRERISTAS CALLOSA DE SEG 19

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MANDARACHE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALHAMA COYM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALHAMA COYM
INDEPENDIENTE

PEKABO TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

SAM STOREY BOXING

TRIALHAMA
TRIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RAFALRUNNING
RAFAL RUNNING

CLUB CICLISTA AZUD

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TOTANA 23

PURA VIDA

13 VET AMASC
14 VET AMASC
16  VET B MASC
17  VET B MASC
18 VET B MASC
9 VETCMASC
VET B MASC
20 VET B MASC
17  SENIOR MASC
10 VET CMASC
21 VET B MASC
18  SENIOR MASC
15 VET AMASC
16 VET AMASC
19  SENIOR MASC
11  VET CMASC
17 VET AMASC
22 VET B MASC
20  SENIOR MASC
1  SENIORFEM
18 VET AMASC
21  SENIOR MASC
22 SENIOR MASC
23 SENIOR MASC
19 VET AMASC
24 SENIOR MASC
25  SENIOR MASC
20 VET AMASC
21 VET AMASC
26  SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
22 VET AMASC

www.conchip.es

0:33:39  0:49:36 1:23:15  0:15:24
0:36:33 | 0:47:50  1:24:23  0:14:17
0:33:25  0:49:17  1:22:42 | 0:16:05
0:34:30  0:49:35  1:24:05 | 0:14:53
0:33:48 | 0:50:06  1:23:54  0:15:26
0:34:57  0:50:11  1:25:08 | 0:14:32
0:35:40  0:49:38  1:25:18  0:14:24
0:31:20  0:51:06  1:22:26 | 0:17:19
0:34:41  0:50:11  1:24:52  0:14:58
0:34:05  0:50:01  1:24:06  0:15:47
0:35:22 0:50:11  1:25:33 0:14:27
0:35:09 = 0:50:33  1:25:42  0:14:24
0:33:42 | 0:51:21  1:25:03  0:15:46
0:33:56  0:51:38  1:25:34 | 0:15:32
0:34:29 | 0:51:22  1:25:51  0:15:18
0:35:23 | 0:50:03  1:25:26  0:15:44
0:35:54 = 0:50:42  1:26:36  0:14:37
0:33:17 = 0:52:18  1:25:35  0:16:47
0:35:18  0:52:04  1:27:22 | 0:15:13
0:34:22 | 0:52:13  1:26:35  0:16:08
0:36:24 | 0:51:10 1:27:34  0:15:26
0:35:35  0:51:19 1:26:54 | 0:16:19
0:36:41 | 0:51:47 1:28:28  0:14:46
0:36:21 | 0:52:07  1:28:28  0:14:47
0:35:21  0:51:58  1:27:19 | 0:16:01
0:37:21 | 0:51:39  1:29:00  0:14:36
0:36:07  0:52:24  1:28:31 | 0:15:22
0:36:08  0:52:24  1:28:32 | 0:15:23
0:37:40  0:51:31  1:29:11  0:15:00
0:37:20  0:51:58  1:29:18 | 0:14:55
0:36:43 | 0:52:39  1:29:22  0:15:07
0:36:17  0:52:39  1:28:56 | 0:15:42
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89
=)
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

292
194
170
264
165
247
255
189
154
195
288
222
271
234
169
272
317
322
191
152
306
190
202
215
294
265
162
174
160
219
168
236

MANUEL
EDUARDO
JUAN ANTONIO
FELICIANO
THOMAS

JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE VICTOR
ALFONSO

JUAN JOSE
ANTONIO
LAURA
FEDERICO
FIDEL
ALFONSO
PATRICIO
ANDRES

JOSE FRANCISCO
JUAN ANTONIO
ANTONIO
GINES
ANTONIO GABRIEL
PEDRO
SALVADOR
JORGE

JUAN FRANCISCO
MANUEL
SALVADOR
PEDRO

JUAN JOSE
ALFONSO
SERGIO

JAVIER

www.conchipmurciz.es

murcia@conchip.es

RUIZ SANCHEZ
GALINDO OTON
CANOVAS JORQUERA
ORTIZ GARCIA-VASO
BONSACK

MAYOL

MORGA MARIN

DIAZ

ALVAREZ ROCA
GARCIA ALCARAZ
RUBIO PENA
IGLESIAS

PENALVER SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ DIAZ
CANOVAS GALINDO
PEREZ CERON

VEGA CANTERO
VIGUERAS CANOVAS
FELIPE RUIZ
ALBADALEJO BELANDO
SANTOS MARTINEZ
ESPADAS RAMIREZ
GARCIA SANCHEZ
GRANDE FERNANDEZ
SAAVEDRA GARCIA
PANIAGUA CERON
BELCHI LOPEZ
CANOVAS PORTERO
BANOS MARTINEZ
HERRERA LARDIN
CANDEL CAMACHO
MARTINEZ CANOVAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MANDARACHE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIALHAMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALHAMA COYM
INDEPENDIENTE
LA POLVAREA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALHAMA COYM
INDEPENDIENTE
LA MANGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALHAMA COYM
C.A ALHAMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

27
23

28
24
29
25
30

31
32
12
24
26
27
25
13
33
34
35
14
28
36
29

30
31
32
37
33

JUN-PROM MA
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET D MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
JUN-PROM MA
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET C MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET C MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET C MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET D MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC

www.conchip.es

0:35:38 | 0:53:07  1:28:45  0:15:56
0:36:21  0:53:51  1:30:12 | 0:14:35
0:37:.05 = 0:52:32 1:29:37  0:15:14
0:36:15 = 0:52:53  1:29:08  0:15:48
0:36:36  0:53:14  1:29:50 | 0:16:02
0:35:48 | 0:53:59  1:29:47  0:16:10
0:37:10  0:53:29 1:30:39  0:15:30
0:38:15  0:53:20  1:31:35 | 0:14:51
0:38:10  0:52:37  1:30:47 | 0:15:41
0:37:17  0:53:28  1:30:45  0:15:48
0:36:06  0:54:28  1:30:34 | 0:16:33
0:36:21 | 0:54:13  1:30:34  0:16:34
0:38:33  0:54:27  1:33:00 | 0:14:09
0:36:01  0:54:34  1:30:35  0:17:08
0:39:13  0:54:01  1:33:14 | 0:14:41
0:39:02 = 0:53:18  1:32:20  0:15:38
0:37:42  0:53:40  1:31:22  0:17:04
0:38:25 | 0:53:45  1:32:10  0:16:28
0:38:42  0:53:24  1:32:06 | 0:16:41
0:40:23  0:54:31  1:34:54 | 0:14:06
0:39:02  0:55:33  1:34:35 | 0:14:39
0:36:57  0:55:35  1:32:32 | 0:16:59
0:37:20 | 0:55:21  1:32:41  0:16:56
0:36:35  0:55:03  1:31:38 | 0:18:21
0:35:57  0:55:42 1:31:39 | 0:18:31
0:39:32  0:55:19  1:34:51 | 0:15:53
0:37:17  0:56:26  1:33:43 | 0:18:03
0:37:19  0:56:25  1:33:44 | 0:18:05
0:39:17  0:55:41  1:34:58 | 0:16:52
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GARCIA BROCAL INDEPENDIENTE 15
CANOVAS NIEMELA INDEPENDIENTE 1
FERNANDEZ ALCON INDEPENDIENTE 34
SANCHEZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 26
NOGUERA BERNAL INDEPENDIENTE 38
RUIZ QUINONERO C.A. TULLIDOS 39
NAVARRO PAGE ALHAMA COYM 3
GIMENEZ ALMAGRO INDEPENDIENTE 27
DE LA TORRE MATEOS INDEPENDIENTE 40
ARROYO ROLDAN INDEPENDIENTE 6
DE PRADO SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE 41
CLARKE INDEPENDIENTE 1
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SANCHEZ GALVEZ C.A.TO2 42
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LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE 4
MELGARES DE AGUILAR LOPE GRUPO SENDERISTA DE MURCI 28
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